James & Nicholson

JN1145 Ladies' Hooded Softshell Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

B biackiblack (blacke)

Xs
4779
1/30

XS
47,00 cm
43,00 cm
61,00 cm
65,00 cm

I light-grey/black (422C, blackC)

red/black (187C, blackC)

490 g
1/30

S
49,00 cm
44,00 cm
62,00 cm
65,00 cm

Hooded softshell jacket in sporty design

2-ply softshell with contrasting inside in mesh look
Elastic waistband and sleeve cuffs
Water- and dirt-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
Sewn-on zipped kangaroo pocket, 1 inner pocket
Adjustable hood
YKK-zips
JN1145: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 94%
polyester, 6% elastane

Bangladesch

62024010

Care instructions:

AR 24

Partner article:

520 g
1/30

M
51,00 cm
48,00 cm
64,00 cm
66,00 cm

B biue/black (2925C, black)
. navy/navy (296C)

®  Men's Hooded Softshell Jacket

W Art-Nr.: IN1146

535
1/30

L
55,00 cm
52,00 cm
66,00 cm
66,00 cm

XL
5619
1/30

XL
59,00 cm
56,00 cm
68,00 cm
67,00 cm

XXL
600 g
1/30

XXL
63,00 cm
61,00 cm
69,00 cm
67,00 cm

B flamelblack (blacke, 186C)
. olive/camouflage (418C)
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BIONIC
ISHECO

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.
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