



Hooded softshell jacket in sporty design

2-ply softshell with contrasting inside in mesh look

Elastic waistband and sleeve cuffs

Water- and dirt-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO Sewn-on zipped kangaroo pocket, 1 inner pocket

Adjustable hood YKK-zips

JN1145: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 94%

polyester, 6% elastane

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 62024010

Care instructions:



Partner article:



Men's Hooded Softshell Jacket

Art-Nr.: **JN1146**

Available colours

	xs	s	М	L	XL	XXL
Weight in g	477 g	490 g	520 g	535 g	561 g	600 g
VPE	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30
(Pcs. per inner packaging						
/ pcs. per outer packaging						

Measurements in cm	xs	S	M	L	XL	XXL
1/2 chest	47,00 cm	49,00 cm	51,00 cm	55,00 cm	59,00 cm	63,00 cm
1/2 waist width	43,00 cm	44,00 cm	48,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	61,00 cm
length from shoulder	61,00 cm	62,00 cm	64,00 cm	66,00 cm	68,00 cm	69,00 cm
sleeve length	65,00 cm	65,00 cm	66,00 cm	66,00 cm	67,00 cm	67,00 cm

Available colours

black/black (blackC)

light-grey/black (422C, blackC) red/black (187C, blackC) blue/black (2925C, black)
navy/navy (296C)

flame/black (blackC, 186C) olive/camouflage (418C)



OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100



BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, 'learning from nature'. The textile is protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.

Stand: 01.06.2024 - 13:25:28